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Direction
General Buddhoe Park — Christiansted Water Front

55 stops

Open route schedule

General Buddhoe Park

King Street

Claude O. Markoe Elementary School

Cane Break Apartments

Hannah's Rest

Campo Rico Stop 1

Campo Rico Stop 2

Campo Rico Stop 3

Campo Rico Stop 4

Good Hope Townhouse

Whim Ballpark

Rt.70-Estate Whim

Rt.70-Estate Two Williams

Rt.70-Carlton

Rt.70-Sunshine Mall

Rt.70-Williams Delight

Rt.70-Estate Diamond

Rt.70-Estate Saint George's

Lorraine Village Apartments

Eulalie Rivera Elementary School

Croixville

Route schedule
General Buddhoe Park — Christiansted Water Front

Monday 05:45-16:15

Tuesday 05:45-16:15

Wednesday 05:45-16:15

Thursday 05:45-16:15

Friday 05:45-16:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: General Buddhoe Park

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min
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Mt. Pleasant-Rt.70

Rt.70-Agriculture

Rt.70- Agriculture Fair Grounds

Rt.70-Agriculture Fair Grounds Stop 2

University of The Virgin Islands

Rt.70-St. Croix Educational Complex High School

Rt.70-Castle Burke

Rt.70- Aureo Diaz

Rt.70- Kingshill Cemetery

Rt.70-Estate Strawberry

Rt.70-Estate Strawberry Stop 2

Rt.70-Estate Strawberry Stop 3

Rt.70- Sunny Isles Annex

VI Water and Power Authority

Juan F. Luis Hospital

Sunny Isles Shopping Center

Rt.70-Sunny Isles

Rt.70-Sion Farm

Plaza Extra Supermarket East

Rt.70-Coca Cola

Rt.70-Peters Rest

Rt.70-Public Works

Rt.70-Anna's Hope

Rt.70-Beaton Hill Rehabilitation Center

Rt. 70.- Queste Verda

Rt.70 - Questa Verde

Golden Rock Shopping Center

Juanita Gardine Elementary School

Rt. 70-Richmond



Friedensthal Moravian Church

St.John's Anglican Church

King Street

King's Cross Street Florence Williams Public Library

Christiansted Water Front



Direction
King Street — General Buddhoe Park

61 stops

Open route schedule

King Street

Company Street - Hendricks Market

Holy Cross Catholic Church

Market Street- St. Croix Foundation

King Street -St. Johns Anglican Church

Christiansted Moravian Church

Charles Harwood Clinic

Golden Rock Shopping Center

Beaston Hill Rehabilitation Center

Anna's Hope Stop 1

Rt.70 - Department of Public Works

Rt 70-Peter's Rest

Rt. 70-Royal Furniture

Rt.70-Plaza Extra East

Rt.70-Sion Farm

Rt.70-Red Cross

Sunny Isles Shopping Center

Juan F. Luis Hospital

Kentucky Fry Chicken

Scotia Bank/ Oriental Bank

Strawberry

Barron Spot

Barron Spot Stop 2

La Reine Shopping Center

La Reine Terminal

Route schedule
King Street — General Buddhoe Park

Monday 07:00-17:30

Tuesday 07:00-17:30

Wednesday 07:00-17:30

Thursday 07:00-17:30

Friday 07:00-17:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: King Street

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min
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St. Croix Central High School

Superior Court

Castle Burke

University of The Virgin Islands

Rt.70 University of The Virgin Islands Stop 2

Rt.70-Agriculture Fair Grounds

Rt.70-Mount Pleasant

Rt .70 -Plessen

Croixville

Grove-The New Drive Inn

Eulalie Rivera Elementary

Lorraine Village Apartment Complex

Plaza Extra Supermarket West

Rt.70 - St. Joseph Catholic School

Rt.70 Adventure

Rt.70-Diamond

Rt.70 Community United Methodist School

Rt.70-Sunshine Mall

Rt.70- Estate Carlton

Rt.70-Estate Two Williams

Rt.70-Estate Whim

Rt.70-Estate Concordia

Whim Gardens

Whim Ball Park

Good Hope Townhouse

Campo Rico Stop 1

Campo Rico Stop 2

Campo Rico Stop 3



Rt.70-Estate Hanna's Rest

Rt.70-Estate Two Brothers

Rt.70-Claude O. Markoe Elementary School

Frederiksted Post Office

Marley Housing Community

Athalie Mcflarlane Peterson Public Libary

Frederiksted Health Center

General Buddhoe Park

28-103 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Saint Croix

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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